
 ADDENDUM-1 

 
DATE: 17.02.’16 

Extension of due date for  AMC for mail proxy & open source linux based OS in 5 servers at 

BHEL ISG. 

Enquiry No. : 88/15/7023/RMA Dated 10.02.’16 

 
Indent No: OA-REV-PROCM/223                                                               Ordinary indent cat ’C’ (2 TO 5 Lakhs)   

 
The above mentioned enquiry was published through BHEL Web site & CPP portal with 
following details: 
 

Last date and time for the 

receipt of completed tender 

BEFORE 14.30 HOURS ON: 19.02.2016 

Date and time for tender 

opening 

AT 15:00 HOURS ON: 19.02.2016 

       

 The due date for quotation for above enquiry has been extended to 25.02.2016 instead 

of 19.02.2016. 

 

 Any further addendum such issued carry part of the bidding documents and this will be 
available at the web site from where the original documents have been received / 
downloaded by the bidder. Hence, bidders are requested to visit the web site on regular 
basis.  
 
 
For Clarifications: 

 

Technical - IT & S Department: Mr.Ajeet Kumar Choudhary Ph.: 080-22184220 

(akc@bhelisg.com) 

Commercial- Steel & Common MM Dept.: Mrs. Regina Mary A, Ph.:080-22184528  

( rma@bhelisg.com) 

 


